THE DATASHEET OF
LQM18DN100M70L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec No.: JELF243B-0086E-01 P1/11
MURATA MFG CO., LTD
Chip Coil (Chip Inductors) LQM18DN□□□□70□REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
1. Scope
This reference specification applies to chip coils (chip inductors) LQM18DN□□□□70□ series for general electronic

frequency
(MHz min.)
Rated current
(mA)
Nominal
value
(μH)
Tolerance
(%)
Based on
inductance
change
Based on
temperature
rise
 LQM18DN6R8M70L 6.8 ±20 0.74±0.22 40 120 330
 LQM18DN100M70L 10 ±20 1.05±0.32 32 100 300
 LQM18DN150M70L 15 ±20 1.95±0.59 24 80 220
 LQM18DN220M70L 22 ±20 2.40±0.72 15 50 200
 LQM18DN330M70L 33 ±20 2.40±0.72 13 30 200
 LQM18DN470M70L 47 ±20 2.55±0.77 10 20 180
4. Testing Conditions
Unless otherwise specified Temperature: ordinary temperature (15°C to 35°C)
Humidity: ordinary humidity [25% to 85% (RH)]
In case of doubt Temperature: 20°C±2°C